879 Maple Street ·  Contoocook, NH 03229
PO Box 50  ·  Warner, NH 03278  ·  Phone: (603) 456-2011  ·  Fax: (603) 456-2012
RTDTEMP2000
PRECISION RTD TEMPERATURE RECORDER W/LCD DISPLAY
T he RTDTemp2000 is a battery
powered precision RTD
temperature recorder, with a LCD
display. It is perfect for

RTDTEMP2000 SPECIFICATIONS*
SOFTWARE FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Description
Price (U.S.)
RTDTemp2000 Precision RTD Recorder w/LCD Display $499.00
IFC110 Software, manual and RS232 interface cable $99.00
IFC200 Software, manual and USB interface cable $119.00
NIST N.I.S.T. Calibration Certificate Call for Pricing
U9VL-J Replacement battery for RTDTemp2000 $15.00
DC9V-NA  9 Volt AC wall mounted Adapter (North American version)  $13.00
DC9V-EU 9 Volt AC wall mounted Adapter (European version)          $13.00
RTDS-4-3/16-12-36 12-36 precision 100 Ohm, 4 wire RTD Probe $84.00
RTDS-4-3/16-6-36 6-36 precision 100 Ohm, 4 wire RTD Probe $84.00
RTDSMS-4-3/16-12-36 12-36 precision 100 Ohm, 4 wire RTD Probe $97.00
RTDSMS-4-3/16-6-36 6-36 precision 100 Ohm, 4 wire RTD Probe $97.00
ASK ABOUT OUR OTHER
DATA RECORDERS
Pulse/Event/State
Low Level Current